Statement of Deviation or Variation in use of Issue proceeds for the quarter ended September 30, 2025 

Name of Listed Entity Samunnati Finance Private Limited 

Mode of fund raising  Private Placement 

Type of Instrument  Non-Convertible Debentures 

Date of raising funds  
INR 

September 23, 2025 NCDs 25,00,00,000 

Amount raised 25,00,00,000/- (Indian Rupees Twenty-Five Crores only) 

Amount utilized 

INR 

ISIN Instrument Amount raised Amount utilised 

INE0N5S07052 NCDs 25,00,00,000 25,00,00,000 

Report filed for the Quarter 

ended 
September 30, 2025 

Is there a Deviation / 

Variation in use of funds 

raised?